212    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
J52-30 XJ52-30 30:1 4000 133 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-40 XJ52-40 40:1 4000 100 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-50 XJ52-50 50:1 4000 80 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-60 XJ52-60 60:1 4000 66 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-75 XJ52-75 75:1 4000 53 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-100 XJ52-100 100:1 4000 40 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-125 XJ52-125 125:1 4000 32 88% Opposite 468,12 F
J52-SP XJ52-SP 1:1 - 130:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 130:1 551,67 F
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
Ratios
Max. input